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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
bonpapenrko C.I.

BoHzapeHko M.

BaspeHtok C.I.
BaspeHtok H.I.

AHiweBcbknii B.M.

JleoHTbeBa T.M.
Tepexos M.®.
Metpos A.C.
Hatsaxko A.0.
AtamaHrok O.B.
Hartsaxko B.M.
AtamaHrok A.O.
Mantok B.A.
Mantok O.J1.
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Kny6 AHinpo ®aBoput
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[Hinpo ®asoput
[Hinpo ®asoput
[Hinpo ®asopuTt
[Hinpo ®asoput
[Hinpo ®aBoput
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3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
39 0
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09:51:08
10:12:09
1148.63

1056.11

09:51:08
10:37:54
00:46:46

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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banwu pasom
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